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SchieSgemeinschaft

Luftgewehr Altersrunde BV DN- Ost
Saison 2023/ 2024

Muddersheim
Vettweild 2
Gladbach
Vettweil3 1

Kelz
Jhkobwillesheim
Nérvenich
Muddersheim
Gladbach
Vettweil3 1
Nérvenich
Vettweild 2

Kelz
Jhkobwillesheim
Middersheim
Vettweil3 1
Nérvenich
Jhkobwillesheim
Gladbach
Vettweil3 2

Kelz

Kelz
Jkobwillesheim
Nérvenich
Middersheim
Vettweil3 2
Gladbach
Vettweil3 1
Vettweil3 2

Kelz
Jkobwillesheim
Middersheim
Gladbach
Vettweil3 1
Nérvenich
Gladbach
Vettweil3 2

Kelz
Muddersheim
Vettweil3 1
Nérvenich

Jhkobwillesheim

Kelz
Jkobwillesheim
Nérvenich
Muddersheim
Vettweil3 2
Gladbach
Vettweil 1
Vettweil3 2

Kelz
Jhkobwillesheim
Muddersheim
Gladbach
VettweiR 1
Nérvenich
Gladbach
Vettwei3 2

Kelz
Muddersheim
Vettweill 1
Nérvenich

JBkobwillesheim

Middersheim
Vettweil3 2
Gladbach
Vettweil3 1

Kelz
Jhkobwillesheim
Nérvenich
Middersheim
Gladbach
Vettweil3 1
Nérvenich
Vettweil3 2

Kelz
Jhkobwillesheim
Middersheim
Vettweil3 1
Nérvenich
Jhkobwillesheim
Gladbach
Vettweil3 2

Kelz

755
748
759
758
770
738
757
765
776
719
762
767
772
752
780
754
756
761
759

772

770
749
744
775

753
750
756
769

769
769
746
761
767
750
727
753
761
740
772
741
749
743
757
756
767
770
755

741

757
731
759
754
776
758
738
768
737

15.03.2024



Tabelle:

Platz Bruderschaft
1 St. Michael Kelz

St. Antonius Miiddersheim
St. Sebastianus Gladbach
St.
St.
St.
St.

—. -

—

Jakobus Jakobw Ullesheim

—

Gereon Vettw eil} 2

—

Gereon Vettw eil} 1

N o o~ WON

—

Sebastianus Norvenich

Anz

N 0 0 0 © ©O© ©

Punkte
16 2
14 4
10 8
10 6
4 12
2 14
2 12

Ringe
6926
6903
6791
6018
5278
5966
5246



Einzelwertung:

Platz Name

1

o N O WN

1"
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

28

29
30

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

Nellessen Christian
Kranz Roland

Fuld Peter

Bille Heinrich
Maass Helmut
Beyer Peter
Breunig Martina
Bischof Leonard
Ackers Helmut
Hettner Thomas
Tesch Herbert
Pieck Matthias
Beyer. Rehfisch Elise
Nellessen Carola

Alkoyak Ali

Bischof Hildegard
Otto Jirgen
Heisinger Rolf
Wollenw eber Jirgen
Liesenfeld Andreas
Kiinzel Ralf

Kinzel Helga
Bsenhuht Karl- Heinz
Schmigalla Cill
Schlojunker Ellen
Schmigalla Richard
Schall Ferdi

Josephs Burkhard
Wollenw eber Friedhelm
Boeck Ralf

Oepen Ralf

Pitz Alexa

Hovel Fritz

Ruskow ski Jurgen
Minchhalfen Matthias
Kaesmmacher Fr- Jos
Maaflen Wilfried
Minchhalfen Carmen
Bell Werner

Klemm Beate

Paulus Klaus
Zurhelle Siegfried
Zurhelle Walter

Bell Karl- Josef
Liebertz Ridiger
Hurtgen Dirk
Kaesmacher Walter
Kruth Willi

Hallstein Franz- Josef
Miller Richard
Ruskow ski Wolfgang
Oster Walter

Theil Karsten
Geuenich Giinther
Kreitz Michael

Monse Michael

Brdsch
Mid
Kel
Kel
Gla
Gla
Mid
Gla
Mid
Kel
Gla
Kel
Kel
Mid
Mid
Mid
Mid
Mid
Kel
Jak
Kel
Vet 1
Vet 1
Vet 1
Jak
Vet 1
Jak
Vet 2
Vet 2

Jak
Jak

Jak
No6r
Nor
Vet 1
Jak
Vet 2
No6r
Jak
Nor
Gla
No6r
Vet 1
Vet 2
No6r
Kel
Vet 2
Vet 2
Nor
No6r
Vet 1
Vet 1
No6r
Vet 2
Vet 2
Vet 2
Gla

Ringe
1771
1759
1744
1730
1708
1695
1687
1678
1673
1666
1664
1658
1654
1649
1644
1560
1551
1521
1514
1501
1485
1475
1459
1442
1440
1228
1343
1317

1304
1303

1287
1283
1274
1251
1241
1147
1145
1130
1090
1059
1058
1044
974
962
935
927
906
895
878
757
737
703
188
181
180
157

Schnitt Anz

196,8
195,4
193,8
192,2
189,8
188,3
187,4
186,4
185,9
185,1
184,9
184,2
183,8
183,2
182,7
173,3
193,9
190,1
189,3
187,6
185,6
184,4
182,4
180,3
180,0
153,5
191,9
188,1
186,3
186,1
183,9
183,3
182,0
178,7
177,3
163,9
190,8
188,3
181,7
176,5
176,3
174,0
194,8
192,4
187,0
185,4
181,2
179,0
175,6
189,3
184,3
175,8
188,0
181,0
180,0
157,0
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w1

199
193
190
193
191
185
190
183
185
185
187
179
188
177
179
167

193
192
193

180

164
193

188

194
192

181
188
184
179
165

189
191

183

186
175

176

185

181

157

W2
194
196
196
193
190
187
181
184
186
186
188
176
177
181
188
163
192
188
184
190
188
178
188
179
194
153
192
193
186
180
176

175
180
157

188

173
198

180
184

188

W3
196
195
185
197
194
188
194
182
179
191
183
181
185
174
185
167
196
191

190
180
166
177

183

190
187

184
184
177

145
196

185

188
192
185
188
185

184

175

180

w4
199

196
188
193
178
186

179

181
186
178
174
194

188

172
181
185
183
174
137
193

190

186
183

190
191
176

173
187

180
178
177
176
196
194

188
184
178

177
167

W5
198
194
197
191
193
197
185
190
189
188
182
190
190
186
177
180
195

196
188
191
190
177
172
172
152

178
189

189
170
188

143

177
179
181
177

196
191

173
178
191

W6
193
196
191

188

192
187

188
190
191
184
177
177
194
190
190
185
184
188
188
181
183
155
193

189
185

194
188
181
182
186
166
191
191
184

176
180
196
190

178
187
178
194

176

W7

198
196
191
193

195

187
180
184
186

191
188
184
191
189
181
172
176
155

191
186

175

187
181

186

177

157

181

188

w8
195
195
197
192
185
186
191
187
180
191
175
185
183
185
184
173
189
190
186
188

187

155
191

189

185
187

189
189
170

183
166
193
183
184
172
168

185

178
171

W9
200
197
196
190
186
189
190
184
190
187
192
185
183
187
187
178
199
190
190
183
194
192
183
188
171
157

185
183

182
189

191

177

191

185

W10
197
195
196
187
188
182
183
190
190
179
185
186
176
189
189
181
192
188

185
191
180

187

191
181

174
176
172

175
189

180
176
173
181
196
190
187

179

175

187

188
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